
Bid Opening Time: 11:00 A.M., April 15, 2021

Public Buildings - Josh Morse

BIDDERS

1. STANDARD RATE

PER HOUR

250

2. PREMIUM RATE

PER HOUR

32

3. ALLOWANCE FOR MATERIALS 

GRAND TOTAL

Awarded to:                                                                                                                                                                           Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

Vendor#

Department Head                                                                                   Date Mayor or her designee                                                             Date

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

$20,000.00

$56,050.00

Caruso & McGovern

$118.00

$29,500.00

$118.00

$3,776.00

$20,000.00

$53,276.00

$125.00

City of Newton, Massachusetts

Purchasing Department

Comparison of Bids

INVITATION FOR BID #21-56

ANNUAL WINDOW SYSTEM REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENT AT VARIOUS CITY OF NEWTON FACILITIES

Glass & Mirror Inc

$31,250.00

$150.00

$4,800.00


