City of Newton, Massachusetts Purchasing Department Comparison of Bids

INVITATION FOR BID #21-56

ANNUAL WINDOW SYSTEM REPAIRS AND REPLACEMENT AT VARIOUS CITY OF NEWTON FACILITIES

Bid Opening Time: 11:00 A.M., April 15, 2021

Public Buildings - Josh Morse

BIDDERS	Glass & Mirror Inc	Caruso & McGovern	
1. STANDARD RATE			
PER HOUR	\$118.00	\$125.00	
250	\$29,500.00	\$31,250.00	
2. PREMIUM RATE			
PER HOUR	\$118.00	\$150.00	
32	\$3,776.00	\$4,800.00	
3. ALLOWANCE FOR MATERIALS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
GRAND TOTAL	\$53,276.00	\$56,050.00	

\$53,276.00 **GRAND TOTAL**

Awarded to:		Chief Procurement Officer	Date
Vendor#			
Department Head	Date	Mayor or her designee	Date
Notes Regarding Specific Bids	\exists		